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* Subject to change depending on appreance of moon

Buddha Poornima 30th April 2018
04 Dec - 29 Dec 2017 14 May - 20 Jul 2018Vacation

Nov-2017 Dec-2017 Jan-2018 Feb-2018

Mar-2018 Apr-2018 May-2018 Jun-2018

Independence Day
Ganesh Chaturthi 25th August 2017

Dussehra 29th September 2017

Mid Term Week 11 Sep - 15 Sep 2017 26 Feb - 02 Mar 2018
Diwali 18th October 2017
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Jul-2017 Aug-2017 Sep-2017 Oct-2017

Teaching Period
26 Jul - 08 Sep 2017 10 Jan - 23 Feb 2018 Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) 02nd September 2017

18 Sep - 07 Nov 2017 05 Mar - 24 Apr 2018

Important Dates

Events Semester I Semester II Closed Holidays for the Calender Year 2017/18

Orientation Day 25-Jul-17 - 15th August 2017

26th January 2018

30th March 2018

Republic Day

Good Friday

Study Week 08 Nov - 12 Nov 2017 25 Apr - 29 Apr 2018
Makara Sankranti 15th January 2018

Educational Tour 27 Nov - 01 Dec 2017 -
Mahavira Jayanti 29th March 2018

Gandhi Jayanthi 02nd October 2017

Final Exam Weeks

01 Jan - 05 Jan 2018 11 Jun - 15 Jun 2018

13 Nov - 24 Nov 2017 30 Apr - 11 May 2018
Id-E-Milad* 01st December 2017
Christmas Day 25th December 2017Back Paper Exam Week

Idu'l Fitr (Qutub-e-Ramzan)* 16th June 2018

Muharram* 01st October 2017

Guru Nanank's Birthday 04th November 2017



Weightage & Optionals

Mid QP (handwritten to latex)

Mid QP (PDF)

Mid Term Scores

Final QP (handwritten to latex)

Final QP (PDF)

Final Semestral Scores

18 Weeks

Orientation Day

22 September 2017 09 March 2018

Instructional Period
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Mon 11 September - Fri 15 September 2017

Educational Tour Mon 27 November - Fri 01 December 2017

Week 12 Mon 16 October - Fri 20 October 2017

Week 13 Mon 23 October - Fri 27 October 2017

Week 14

06 November 2017 23 April 2018

Mon 24 July  - Tue 25 July 2017

Mon 21 August - Fri 25 August 2017

Wed 26 July - Fri 28 July 2017

7 Weeks

Mon 31 July - Fri 04 August 2017

Mon 07 August - Fri 11 August 2017

Mon 14 August - Fri 18 August 2017

Mon 28 August - Fri 01 September 2017

Mon 04 September - Fri 08 September 2017

Week 10 Mon 02 October - Fri 06 October 2017

Academic Calendar:  AY 2017/18 
(A) Important Dates

Semester I Mon 24 July - Fri 05 January 2018

Week 11

01 December 2017 18 May 2018

30 October 2017 16 April 2018

Mon 30 October - Tue 07 November 2017

Instructional Period
Week 8 Mon 18 September - Fri 22 September 2017

7 Weeks

Week 9 Mon 25 September - Fri 29 September 2017

Vacation Mon 04 December - Fri 29 December 2017

Study Break Wed 08 November - Sun 12 November 2017

Final Exam Week Mon 13 November - Fri 24 November 2017

Mon 09 October - Fri 13 October 2017

Mid Term Exam

Semester II Wed 10 January - Fri 15 June 2018 18 Weeks
Instructional Period

Week 1 Wed 10 January - Fri 12 Januray 2018

7 Weeks

Week 2 Mon 15 January - Fri 19 Januray 2018

Week 3 Mon 22 January - Fri 26 Januray 2018

Week 4 Mon 29 January - Fri 02 February 2018

Week 5 Mon 05 February - Fri 09 February 2018

Week 6 Mon 12 February - Fri 16 February 2018

Week 7 Mon 19 February - Fri 23 February 2018

Mid Term Exam Mon 26 February - Fri 02 March 2018

04 September 2017 19 February 2018

Vacation Mon 14 May - Fri 27 July 2018

Week 13 Mon 09 April - Fri 13 April 2018

Week 14

19 January 2018

(B) Deadlines

Final Exam Week Mon 30 April - Fri 11 May 2018

Week 10 Mon 19 March - Fri 23 March 2018

Week 11 Mon 26 March - Fri 30 March 2018

06 September 2017

Instructional Period
Week 8 Mon 05 March - Fri 09 March 2018

7 Weeks

Week 9 Mon 12 March - Fri 16 March 2018

Week 12 Mon 02 April - Fri 06 April 2018

21 February 2018

Mon 16 April - Tue 24 April 2018

Study Break Wed 25 April - Sun 29 April 2018

Events
Due Dates

Semester I Semester II
04 August 2017
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